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ND State Track & Field Meet - 5/23/2003 to 5/24/2003

Bismarck Community Bowl
Results

Event 3  Boys 100 Meter Dash Division B
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims
================================================================
Heat  1
  1 Dinius, Josh              12 Langdon/Munich           11.03Q
  2 Woitzel, Tyler            12 Northern Cass            11.31Q
  3 Sundby, Alan              12 Cavalier                 11.44Q
  4 Klettke, Brock            12 Kulm                     11.49q
  5 Fandrich, Thomas          11 Richardton-Taylor        11.69
  6 Aberle, Dustin            10 LaMoure                  11.71
  7 Smith, Brock              11 Carrington               11.81
  8 Gans, Seth                11 Ellendale                11.84
 -- Steele, Matthew           11 Parshall/Nor               SCR
Heat  2
  1 Drolc, Logan              12 Hettinger                11.28Q
  2 Black, Stuart             12 Trenton/Trin             11.28Q
  3 Rakabikabi, Kelepi        11 Rugby                    11.52Q
  4 Bailey, Marc              10 Glenburn                 11.53q
  5 Steier, Michael           11 New England              11.59
  6 Peterka, Nick              9 Park River               11.59
  7 Fawcett, Wayne            11 Sargent Central          11.91
  8 Wagner, Jaden             11 Underwood/Tu             12.12
Event 3  Boys 100 Meter Dash Division B
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Dinius, Josh              12 Langdon/Munich           11.03Q  1
  2 Drolc, Logan              12 Hettinger                11.28Q  2
  3 Black, Stuart             12 Trenton/Trin             11.28Q  2
  4 Woitzel, Tyler            12 Northern Cass            11.31Q  1
  5 Sundby, Alan              12 Cavalier                 11.44Q  1
  6 Rakabikabi, Kelepi        11 Rugby                    11.52Q  2
  7 Klettke, Brock            12 Kulm                     11.49q  1
  8 Bailey, Marc              10 Glenburn                 11.53q  2
  9 Steier, Michael           11 New England              11.59   2
 10 Peterka, Nick              9 Park River               11.59   2
 11 Fandrich, Thomas          11 Richardton-Taylor        11.69   1
 12 Aberle, Dustin            10 LaMoure                  11.71   1
 13 Smith, Brock              11 Carrington               11.81   1
 14 Gans, Seth                11 Ellendale                11.84   1
 15 Fawcett, Wayne            11 Sargent Central          11.91   2
 16 Wagner, Jaden             11 Underwood/Tu             12.12   2
 -- Steele, Matthew           11 Parshall/Nor               SCR   1


